

Q3 2023 Highlights

By the Numbers



Revenue

**\$43.4
MILLION**

Increase 152%



Product Sales

**\$35.1
MILLION**

Increase 162%



Gigawatts Dispersed

16.2



Current Active Members

455K



*Chargers Contracted,
Deployed or Sold*

5,956

Nearly 85,000
to date



Increased Revenue Target

**\$128-\$133
MILLION**

Up from \$110 to
\$120 million